Gender
Position
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Race
No

52
51
55
591
73
53
61
70
54
59
67
57
62
68

Name

Andrew Gawthorpe

Andrew Johnson
Keith Withey
Robert Gaffney
Alex Hebdon
Chris Hewitt
James Walters
Robert Reed
Joel Hewitt
Stephen Smith
Tom Smith

Gary Jones

John Wild
Andrew Pickford

Club

Leeds
Durham
MerseyTri

Brough

Off That Couch Fitness
Ackworth Road Runners
York

Off That Couch Tri Force
York

Tri force

Kettering

Barnsley

Bolton

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time

08:30:15.000
08:30:00.000
08:31:00.000
12:58:00.000
08:35:30.000
08:30:30.000
08:32:30.000
08:34:45.000
08:30:45.000
08:32:00.000
08:34:00.000
08:31:30.000
08:32:45.000
08:34:15.000

Swim

00:03:45.100
00:03:46.440
00:04:05.970
00:04:02.680
00:03:40.190
00:03:53.340
00:05:55.500
00:06:14.120
00:04:29.550
00:04:58.140
00:06:49.340
00:06:04.600
00:06:37.940
00:11:00.550

T1

00:01:04.370
00:01:10.160
00:01:09.520
00:01:15.870
00:00:41.990
00:01:06.910
00:02:19.970
00:01:06.360
00:01:26.210
00:02:03.380
00:02:30.790
00:02:32.760
00:02:03.890
00:02:40.090

Cycle

00:16:54.080
00:18:09.000
00:17:55.000
00:17:55.940
00:17:50.600
00:19:17.950
00:20:36.670
00:19:49.140
00:21:20.760
00:22:06.870
00:23:34.650
00:22:31.090
00:24:13.650
00:25:02.120

T2

00:00:51.927
00:00:44.020
00:00:56.980
00:00:44.410
00:00:47.220
00:00:46.730
00:00:44.760
00:00:42.270
00:00:43.480
00:01:01.610
00:00:51.930
00:02:06.090
00:01:51.280
00:01:32.020

Run

00:10:46.863
00:10:24.180
00:11:35.650
00:12:05.680
00:14:48.640
00:13:25.710
00:11:17.650
00:13:35.920
00:15:38.180
00:14:27.440
00:13:08.220
00:16:21.770
00:18:44.340
00:16:51.330

Time

00:33:22.340
00:34:13.800
00:35:43.120
00:36:04.580
00:37:48.640
00:38:30.640
00:40:54.550
00:41:27.810
00:43:38.180
00:44:37.440
00:46:54.930
00:49:36.310
00:53:31.100
00:57:06.110



